Amount

1 Pigeon by Stovekraft Cruise 1800 watt Induction Cooktop With
Crystal Glass,7 Segments LED Display, Auto Switch Off - Black |
B01GFTEV5Y ( B01GFTEV5Y ) 
HSN:85166000

₹1,016.10 1 ₹1,016.10 9% CGST ₹91.45 ₹1,199.00

9% SGST ₹91.45

TOTAL: ₹182.90 ₹1,199.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Sold By :
RETAILEZ PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Building No. B01, ESR Pune Estates Pvt Ltd,
Village Ambethan, Tal: Khed, Dist: Pune, Pin
410501
CHAKAN, MAHARASHTRA, 410501
IN

PAN No: AALCR3173P
GST Registration No: 27AALCR3173P1ZN

Billing Address :
TECHNE AI PRIVATE LIMITED